134www.harwin.com
DA
TA
M
AT
E
L-
TE

ORDER CODE
M80-0030006
HOW TO ORDER
M80 - XXX XX XX
3mm TAIL 4.5mm TAIL
854 754 No Latches
853 753 Locking Latch
863 763 Friction Latch
SERIES CODE FINISH
42 Gold + Tin
45 Gold
TOTAL NO. OF CONTACTS
04, 06, 08, 10, 12, 14, 16, 18, 20, 26, 34, 44
CALCULATION
A B + 5.6
B Total no. of contacts - 2
Recommended PC Board Pattern
A maxA max
4 x Ø0.90 min (optional)
for Strain Relief Straps
No. 1 contact
A max
No. 1 contact No. 1 contact
2.00
Ø0.50
0.30
Tail
B
2.00
2.00
B
2.00
2.00 2.00
2.00 2.00
Tail Tail
0.30 0.30
Ø0.50 Ø0.50
B B
5.555.55
5.55
5.40
5.40 5.40
8.35 8.35
4.75
Ø0.65-75